## Better Together

**PARTNERS** 







BIBLE CAMP

Your Invitation to Partner with Us!

Investing in our Future.

## You're invited to become a Partner of FLBC

- FLBC Partners are those who support the ministry of FLBC through prayer, involvement and financial contribution.
- Annual giving of at least \$150 makes an individual or couple an FLBC Partner.
- FLBC Partners raise over \$200,000 each year to fund an array of projects and camperships.
- As an FLBC Partner, you will receive:
  - Newsletters & brochures keeping you informed of programs and activities.
  - ◆ An invitation to our annual Partners Event.
  - ◆ Your name included on the annual honor roll.
  - An invitation to pray for the camp, staff, campers, and ongoing needs of FLBC.

## Additional ways to support the financial needs of FLBC

Legacy Partners commit planned estate gifts to FLBC. Call us for more information. If you have already included FLBC in your estate plan, make sure you let us know, even if you would like to stay annonymous.

**Thrivent Choice Dollars** can be designated through your Thrivent Associate or by calling 1-800-847-4836 & choosing FLBC.



As an FLBC Partner,
you can be confident that your
gift ensures that the Gospel
is shared with children,
families, and adults as they
participate in the many
exciting programs of FLBC.

Your gift helps each child go to camp! Our operating budget is 70% user fees & 30% gift income.

1Je	I would like to be a Partner!	☐ Platinum Circle: \$10,000 up☐ Gold Circle: \$5,000-\$9,999	□ Silver Circle: \$1,000-\$4,999 □ Bronze Circle: \$500-\$999	□ Copper Circle: \$300-\$499 □ Member: \$150-\$299
ivallie(3).	Charles D. View D. AMEV D. Discours D.			
Address: _				
City:		Name on Ca	ard	
State:	Zip:	Zip: Card Number		
Email:		Exp. Date		
Home Ph#	: Cell Ph#:	Signature		

Please detach and mail this form to: Flathead Lutheran Bible Camp, 603 S. Main Street, Kalispell, MT 59901 Please make checks payable to: Flathead Lutheran Bible Camp. **DONATE ONLINE @ WWW.FLBC.NET**